CMCP782A
Economy Top Entry Accelerometer
Features:
• Low Cost
• 100mV/g ±10%
• 130°C Max Temperature Range
• ±60g Dynamic Range
• 2 Pin MS 5015 Connector

 Issued: February 2021
Dimensions
Ordering Information:
CMCP782A  Economical Top Entry Accelerometer, 100mV/g, 2 Pin MS 5015 Connector
Recommended Cable Assemblies:
General Purpose TPE Jacketed Cable (Rated to 120°C)
CMCP602L Series  2 Socket MS Connector, Locking Collar, IP67
CMCP602LST Series  2 Socket MS Connector, Push On Seal Tight, IP68
High Temperature FEP Jacketed Cable (Rated to 200°C)
CMCP602H Series  2 Socket MS Connector, Locking Collar, IP67
CMCP602HST Series 2 Socket MS Connector, Push On Seal Tight, IP68